

B

NAME: Mr Carl Lee  
 ADDRESS: Spring Park

ACCT. NO.  
 SHEET NO.

BOOK 18 PAGE 412

CITY: Travelers Rest, S.C. CREDIT RATING CREDIT LIMIT

DATE	REFERENCE	CHARGES	CREDITS	BALANCE
		BALANCE FORWARD		804.18
5-5-79	13,121	11.29		815.47
5-5-79	13,140	12.48		827.95
5-5-79	13,141	18.72		846.67
5-7-79	12,769	329.13		1,175.80
5-12-79	13,612	151.42		1,327.22
5-11-79	13,520	24.71		1,351.93
5-19-79	13,650	150.61		1,502.54
5-25-79	13,972	295.59		1,798.13
5-28-79	14,345	33.28		1,831.41
5-29-79	14,369	29.32		1,860.73
5-31-79	14,449	413.00		2,273.73
5-31-79	14,867	48.35		2,322.08
5-31-79	15,115	108.62		2,430.70
5-31-79	14,775	87.77		2,518.47
5-31-79	7,726		1,800.00 -	718.47
5-31-79	15,311	65.05		783.52
5-31-79	15,395	112.84		896.36
5-31-79	15,673	7.18		903.54
5-31-79	15,756	23.51		927.05
5-31-79	15,511	18.79		945.84
5-31-79	16,102	34.11		980.95
5-31-79	16,143	6.24		987.19
5-31-79	16,304	861.50		1,848.69
5-31-79	16,395	18.00		1,866.69
5-31-79	16,580	141.39		2,008.08
5-31-79	16,694	17.30		2,025.38
5-31-79	16,697	36.19		2,061.57
5-31-79	16,754	102.61		2,164.18

(CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE)

0 4 2

4328 RV-2